TOPIA



Inspiration to capture nature into
tableware form.

The soft profiles of the shapes are
inspired by the rolling countryside,
while the relief pattern is inspired by
the crops that we grows.

To bring the experience from the

restaurant home as well as crossing
the line between different channels.

Designed by Studio Levien












TOPIA

product list

Charger plate 32cm (12 3/5”)
Dinner plate 27cm (10 5/8”)

B&B plate 17cm (6 3/4”)

Salad plate 21cm (8 4”)

Soup plate 23cm (9”)

1931032

1931027

1931017

1931021

1931223



TOPIA product list

Tea pot 1,200cc (40 oz.) SET
Tea pot 1,200cc (40 oz.) Body
Tea pot lid

Sugar bowl SET
Sugar bowl Body
Sugar bowl lid

Creamer 250cc (8.450z.)

Tea cup 250cc (8.5 0z.)

Tea cup saucer 16¢cm (6 1/4”)

1936057
1936055
1936056

1936177
1936175
1936176

1936193

1932015

1932016



TOP'A product list

Large platter 41cm (16 1/8”) 1934041
Long platter 36cm (14 1/8”) 1934036
Platter 30cm (12) 1934030
Platter 24cm (9 1/2”) 1934024

Jug 150 cc (5 0z.) 1936191



TOPIA

product list

Gratin dish 27.5cm x 12.5cm 1934927
(111[X 511)

Ramekin9cm (2 %” ) 1933109

Bud vase ( Tall ) 1936200

Bud vase ( Small) 1936201



TOPIA

Signature items






TOPIA SIGNATURE product list

Signature deep bowl 23.5cm 9 1/4”) 1931393

Gourmet bowl 25cm (10”) 1931225

Gourmet bowl! 15cm (6”) 1931215



TOPIA SIGNATURE product list

Signature podium 15cm (6”) 1935515

Round podium 15cm (6”) 1933065

Dip dish 12.5 x 10cm (5” x 4”) 1935512



TOPIA

Extension



TOPIA EXTENSION product list

Flat plate 27cm (11”) 1930127

Flat plate 23cm (9”) 1930123

Low bowl 21 cm (8 %"") 1930221
Low bowl! 14cm (5 1/2”) 1930214

Low bowl 12cm (4 3/4”) 1930212

Large footed bowl 22cm (8 1/2”) 1931322

Small footed bowl! 10cm 4”) 1931310



TOPIA

Tier tray set
Flat plate 20 cm
Flat Plate 17 cm

Low dish 16cm (6 1/4”)

Bowl 16cm (6 1/4”)

Gourmet plate with
cloche 26cm (10 1/4”)

In the pipeline

Mug

Espresso cup
and saucer

Chinese cup with
lid & saucer

Coffee/Tea set

Tea pot 600cc (small size)
Sugar bowl / package (small)
Snack + coffee tray

Canape’ dish with handle

Round podium  15cm (6”)

Gravy boat






